
 2.Niederbayerischer Nikolaus-OL
 07.12.1997 Deggendorf

Ergebnisliste

Ergebnisliste Bahn A

1. Ralph Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1980 15 13:08
2. Roland Vogl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1968 15 13:47
3. Walter Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1950 15 14:19
4. Manuel Krebs OLA TSV Deggendorf 1979 15 14:41
5. Jürgen Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1949 15 16:03
6. Ulrike Sander OLA TSV Deggendorf 1976 15 19:06
7. Albert Stoiber OLA TSV Deggendorf 1966 15 20:28
8. Konrad Schludi OLA TSV Deggendorf 1938 15 23:45
9. Theresa Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 15 23:56

10. Karin Vogl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1970 15 24:32
11. Wilhelm von der Sitt OLA TSV Deggendorf 1947 15 30:52
12. Matthias von der Sitt OLA TSV Deggendorf 1986 15 31:57
13. Stefanie Tippel OLA TSV Deggendorf 1984 15 31:57
14. Colin Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1991 15 37:13
14. Georg Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1950 15 37:13

Ergebnisliste Bahn B

1. Ralph Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1980 15 12:31
2. Walter Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1950 15 13:35
3. Manuel Krebs OLA TSV Deggendorf 1979 15 13:54
4. Roland Vogl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1968 15 15:12
5. Ulrike Sander OLA TSV Deggendorf 1976 15 15:38
6. Jürgen Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1949 15 15:54
7. Karin Vogl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1970 15 16:08
8. Albert Stoiber OLA TSV Deggendorf 1966 15 17:18
9. Theresa Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 15 21:25

10. Wilhelm von der Sitt OLA TSV Deggendorf 1947 15 22:38
11. Konrad Schludi OLA TSV Deggendorf 1938 15 24:40
12. Matthias von der Sitt OLA TSV Deggendorf 1986 15 41:57
13. Stefanie Tippel OLA TSV Deggendorf 1984 15 42:58
14. Manuel Früchtl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1988 15 43:55



 2.Niederbayerischer Nikolaus-OL
 07.12.1997 Deggendorf

Ergebnisliste

Gesamtergebnisliste Bahn A+B

1. Ralph Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1980 30 25:39
2. Walter Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1950 30 27:54
3. Manuel Krebs OLA TSV Deggendorf 1979 30 28:35
4. Roland Vogl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1968 30 28:59
5. Jürgen Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1949 30 31:57
6. Ulrike Sander OLA TSV Deggendorf 1976 30 34:44
7. Albert Stoiber OLA TSV Deggendorf 1966 30 37:46
8. Karin Vogl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1970 30 40:40
9. Theresa Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 30 45:21

10. Konrad Schludi OLA TSV Deggendorf 1938 30 48:25
11. Wilhelm von der Sitt OLA TSV Deggendorf 1947 30 53:30
12. Matthias von der Sitt OLA TSV Deggendorf 1986 30 73:54
13. Stefanie Tippel OLA TSV Deggendorf 1984 30 74:55
14. Colin Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1991 15 37:13
14. Georg Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1950 15 37:13
16. Manuel Früchtl OLA TSV Deggendorf 1988 15 43:55


